Electrical Specifications
Interrupting Rating
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Voltage Rating:
32VAC (500mA~80A)
32VDC (500mA~80A)
Part Numbers Information
Material Specifications
End Cap Material: Nickel Plated
FSG-500mA 500mA
FSG-1A 1A
FSG-2A 2A
FSG-3A 3A
FSG-4A 4A
FSG-5A 5A
FSG-8A 8A
FSG-10A 10A
FSG-15A 15A
FSG-20A 20A
FSG-25A 25A
FSG-30A 30A
FSG-35A 35A
FSG-40A 40A
FSG-50A 50A
FSG-60A 60A
FSG-70A 70A
FSG-80A 80A
1000A @32VAC
1000A @32VDC
Cartridge
P/N